ALLEGIUS CREDIT UNION
244 ALLEGIUS DRIVE
BURNS HARBOR, IN 46304

03/27/17

FEESCH

Current Service Charge Fee Schedule

Minimum Balance Requirement (per mos.)
*Total of all Deposit Accounts -or- of all loan balances is less
than $250.00
*Based on average daily balance for that month
*Monthly fee per member number (excluding minors)

$5.00
Close Membership (if closed within first 6 mos.)
$25.00
Non-Member Check Cashing (per check)
$10.00
Paper Statement
*Exempt for minors and members 55 & over
*Avoided with e-statements
$2.00
ID Theft Recovery Service (per mos.)
*Can opt out by contacting credit union
$1.75
VISA Gift Cards (per card)
$4.00
Court Order / Levy / Garnishment
$20.00
Deposit Item Returned
$25.00
Foreign Check Processing (per item) $
10.00
Online Bill Pay Service (per transaction) s
1.00
Christmas Club Early Withdraw
$10.00
Money Market Excessive Withdrawals
*For each occurrence in excess of three per month
$10.00
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Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)

$34.00
ACH Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)
$34.00
Overdrafts
$34.00
Transaction at Non-Allegius ATM
$2.00
Inactive Membership
*Minor accounts exempt
*Monthly fee after one year of no activity
$5.00
Checking
Automatic Overdraft Transfer (from Share Savings Account)
$5.00
Check Written Against Closed Account
$30.00
Check Copy (per item)
$5.00
Stop Payment
*Individual or Series
$30.00
InControl Checking Account (per mos.)
*Avoided with e-statements or 8 debit card transactions
$3.00
Other
Account Research (per hour)
$25.00
Account Reconciliation (per hour)
$25.00
Account History Printout (per mos.)
$5.00
ATM / Debit Card Replacement
$5.00
ATM / Debit PIN Reorder
$5.00
Cashiers Check
$3.00
Corporate Check
$3.00
Undeliverable Mail
$2.00
Collection Item
$25.00
Statement Copy
$5.00
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Fax (per page)

$2.00
Domestic Outgoing Wire
$25.00
International Incoming Wire
$20.00
International Outgoing Wire
$50.00
Money Order
$1.00
Escheated Account Processing
$30.00
Subordination Agreement
$50.00
Safe Deposit Boxes
By Size (Annual Fee)
3x5
$20.00
3x10
$30.00
5x5
$30.00
5x10
$45.00
10x 10
$70.00
Lost Key
$15.00
Drilling (at cost)
*With a minimum fee listed
$100.00

>Fees as of 3/1/2017 and are subject to change without notice.

> Some fees vary according to membership tiering program.
> Contact Allegius for membership tiering level information.
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